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Last Team
Womens Veteran/Golden Eagle (50+)
Tracy Barta IRC
Lori Owen Unaffiliated
Norene Robinson IRC
Annie Kuhn Fitness By Design
Deborah Stoll IRC
Womens Masters (30-49)
Michelle Hayes Fitness By Design
Bobbie Sage CrossFit RAZE
Karen Walton CrossFit RAZE
Tammy Burroughs IRC
Womens Masters Lwt
Sue Iffert IRC
Mens Veteran/Golden Eagle (50+)
Mike Lewis Crossfit Naptown
Jim Barber IRC
George Geier Unaffiliated
Hank Kurzawski RowkFit Chicago
David Aaron Indy SurviveOars
Brooks O'Brien IRC
Timothy Cordes IRC
Alan Whittaker Unaffiliated
Thomas Kryder-Reid IRC
Erik Johnson IRC
Robert Randall Unaffiliated
Eric Stoll IRC
Otto Frenzel IRC
Daniel Kirts Unaffiliated
John Hoham Concordia
Mark Spratt Unaffiliated
Dan Hoyniak IRC
Tim Randall Unaffiliated
Paul Randall Unaffiliated
Richard Cureton Unaffiliated
Mens Masters (30-49)
Jeremy Huckstep CrossFit 180
Andrew Purdie Unaffiliated
Steve Smith Fitness By Design
Jordan Rifkin IRC
Pete Koepp Unaffiliated
Joshua Sobieski IRC
Mike Burroughs IRC
Matt Jones Unaffiliated

Time

08:14.5
08:25.8
08:27.4
08:34.2
08:34.8

07:48.0
08:03.6
08:14.4
08:28.8

09:16.5

06:49.6
06:51.6
07:00.5
07:18.5
07:19.5
07:19.9
07:26.4
07:36.8
07:42.5
07:44.4
07:45.0
07:48.3
07:55.8
08:05.0
08:09.1
08:19.7
08:25.0
09:16.6
11:26.4
DNF

06:36.5
06:42.8
06:47.6
06:48.3
06:51.6
06:59.5
07:31.4
07:46.8
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Benjamin Cleaver
Mens Masters Lwt (30-49)
lan Banks
Womens Junior Varsity
Kylie Noltemeyer
Lucy Chadderton
Celia Macrae
Hannah Richardson
Emma Strenski
Anna Grace Huber
Alexandra Dedich
Katie Scott
Grace Cawi
Caroline Kryder-Reid
Abigail Huber
Elizabeth Bottorff
Mens Junior Varsity
Tanner Grant

Alec Stanley
Conor ODaniel
Boaz Huber
Magnum Bobay
Brendan Christ
Jake Kidd

Brian Wiech
Peter Omalley
Brady Powers
William Paris

Noah Little

Ryan Bruns
Mason Alvey
Grant Cawi

Will Brewer
Tyler Peterson
Thomas Mosher
Womens Open

Jen Kaido
Amanda Elmore
Ally Morrison
Danielle Saubert
Madelyn Shields
Claire Robinson
Mera Dickensheets

Macey

Elser

Unaffiliated
IRC

Louisville
IRC
CJRC
Louisville
Unaffiliated
IRC
Louisville
IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

Culver Academies
IRC
Louisville
IRC
Concordia
Louisville
Concordia
Louisville
Concordia
IRC
Louisville
Concordia
Louisville
Louisville
IRC

IRC
Concordia
Louisville

IRC

Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
University of Illinois
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

08:33.5

07:41.2

07:37.5
07:41.6
07:42.0
07:55.5
08:02.4
08:09.1
08:09.6
08:12.6
08:13.0
08:15.6
08:23.3
08:23.8

06:36.1
06:51.7
06:53.2
07:09.0
07:09.4
07:10.7
07:18.6
07:19.5
07:22.9
07:24.8
07:30.8
07:33.9
07:34.1
07:35.3
07:48.1
07:55.0
07:55.2
08:06.7

06:57.4
07:00.6
07:02.7
07:05.1
07:06.7
07:19.5
07:22.1
07:26.9
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Sarah Godbold
Madison Treser
Lindsey Blum
Anne Kunze
Jessica Judd
Mary Koewler
Maggie Busse
Megan Youngs
Allison Gates
Alyssa McMurtry
Emily Rhiver
Ann Thompson
Courtney Murphy
Maggie Archer
Grace Barbara
Giovanna de Oliveira
Taylor Burke
Sarah Elser
Emily Bush
Caytlyn Trickey
Alex Browning
Womens Open Lwt
Katie Laine
Melissa Brindise
Calie Gihl

Bri Wilson
Jessica Pilotte
Mens Open

Michael Frick
Eddie Fischer
Mark Tubergen
Nick Van Antwerp
Benjamin Wilson
Mike Webb
Jared Byczko
Josh Frye

Dan Gabbard
Joshua Blue
Chase Glassburn
Ben Hauser
Mens Open Lwt

John Reidy
Isaiah Ogawasara
Timothy Climis

Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
IRC

Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
U

Unaffiliated

Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew

Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew

University of lllinois
University of lllinois
Crossfit Naptown
Crossfit Naptown
Crossfit Naptown
Crossfit Naptown

Unaffiliated

Crossfit Naptown

U

Unaffiliated
U
Riddle Point

07:27.0
07:28.9
07:32.1
07:32.2
07:32.4
07:33.4
07:34.7
07:35.1
07:36.2
07:42.5
07:43.5
07:43.9
07:44.0
07:44.2
07:46.9
07:47.7
07:49.3
07:55.0
08:09.9
8.01.8
8.28.4

07:24.1
07:39.0
08:02.9
08:14.3
08:16.8

06:16.3
06:18.5
06:24.8
06:31.8
06:32.8
06:37.7
06:46.3
07:01.3
07:09.1
07:13.5
07:14.1
07:25.7

06:54.7
07:36.3
07:39.8
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Womens Junior Novice

Becca Uebele
Lilia Newman
Julia Pritchett
Sydney Smith
Julia Burroughs
Jasmine Jackson
Sami Klakulak
Victoria Poppe
Caroline Jones
Kelsey Herndon
Mens Junior Novice
Charlie Walton
Andrew Caneris
Alexander Bowlby
Bill Shannon
Kyle Swenson
Lee Oca
Samuel Burch
Eric Snyder
James Forth
Womens Open Novice
Lindsey Barber
Devory Dannemiller
Aly Schmit
Rebecca Brougher
Aubrey Welton
Ariel Tourner
Alex McHugh
Erika Ball
Cassie Anderson
Lauren Parker
Madison Phillips
Colby Snyder
Kristen Endorf
Hannah McAughan
Daniel Whitis
Carol Fleissner
Izzie Rosich
Amanda Blanco
Tori Himes
Courtney Klatt

Mens Open Novice

Peter

McHugh

IRC
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
IRC
Concordia
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

CrossFit RAZE
Louisville

IRC

Concordia
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Concordia
Concordia

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
University of lllinois
Purdue Crew
Butler Crew
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Purdue Crew
Purdue Crew
Butler Crew
Butler Crew
IUPUI

U
Unaffiliated

Purdue Crew

07:54.3
08:20.9
08:38.0
08:41.1
09:01.1
09:13.9
09:16.3
09:23.5
09:31.0
10:13.0

07:07.5
07:19.8
07:25.4
07:27.5
07:34.4
07:40.3
07:58.0
08:01.0
08:12.7

07:19.4
07:26.1
07:29.3
07:42.3
07:47.3
07:50.2
07:51.2
08:00.7
08:04.0
08:07.9
08:10.1
08:11.6
08:16.8
08:19.5
08:26.2
08:29.1
08:32.1
08:33.4
09:03.6
09:14.7

06:38.8
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17A
17A
17A
17A
17A
17B
17B
17B
17B
17B
17C
17C
17C
17C
17C
17D
17D
17D
17D
17E
17E
17E
17E
17F
17F
17F
17F
17F
18
18
18
18
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Nathaniel Kallmyer Purdue Crew 06:51.2
Will Kinder Butler Crew 06:51.6
Phillip Kuhl Purdue Crew 06:53.2
Coy Hobson Butler Crew 06:53.8
Jesse Vasquez CrossFit RAZE 06:59.5
Garrett Oberst Butler Crew 07:08.6
Mike Rozzo Butler Crew 07:12.1
Logan Miner Butler Crew 07:13.0
Eric Schlorff IRC 07:14.5
Trent Reeve Butler Crew 07:22.6
Zach Didier Butler Crew 07:37.7
Ben Kruip U 07:46.7
Dash for Cash - Womens Veteran (50+)

Norene Robinson 01:53.2
Debbie Stoll 01:53.9
Tracy Barta 01:54.5
Debbie Green IRC 02:13.7
Dash for Cash - Womens Masters (35+)

Bobbie Sage CrossFit RAZE 01:42.9
Michelle Hayes Fitness By Design 01:46.2
Karen Walton CrossFit RAZE 01:51.0
Jeanna Stewart IRC 01:51.8
Dash for Cash - Mens Veteran (50+)

Mike Lewis Crossfit Naptown 01:30.3
John Singleton Unaffiliated 01:32.8
Jim Barber IRC 01:33.5
Hank Kurzawski RowFit Chicago 01:35.0
Dash for Cash - Mens Masters (35+)

Jeremy Huckstep CrossFit 180 01:23.6
Joshua Sobieski IRC 01:29.4
Mike Burroughs IRC 01:32.2
Dash for Cash - Womens Open

Amanda Elmore Purdue Crew 01:33.8
Maggie Busse Purdue Crew 01:40.0
Megan Youngs Purdue Crew 01:41.1
Dash for Cash - Mens Open

Jared Byczko Crossfit Naptown 01:24.2
Dan Gabbard Crossfit Naptown 01:29.3
Chase Glassburn Crossfit Naptown 01:32.1
Jesse Vasquez CrossFit RAZE 01:39.2
Row Indy (Crispus Attucks Rowing Team) Open (1k)
Zachery Sandifer Crispus Attucks 04:02.3
Zakia Sandifer Crispus Attucks 04:08.2
Maria Mathews Crispus Attucks 04:15.9
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Kayla Hawthorne Crispus Attucks 04:26.3
Cervante Taylor Crispus Attucks 04:39.2
Kelsey Martin Crispus Attucks 04:39.6
Jordan Mathews Crispus Attucks 04:40.6
Juliana Hunts Crispus Attucks 04:49.6
Open Adaptive (1k)

Noel Klein Turnstone 04:33.1
Womens Junior Coxswain (1k)

Eileen Murphy IRC 04:41.2
Bethann Sprague Concordia 04:48.0
Womens Open Coxswain (1k)

Elena Putt Purdue Crew 04:05.3
Lindsay Nelson Purdue Crew 04:11.4
Womens Masters Novice (Indy SurviveOars event) (1k)
Jessica Aldridge Crossfit Naptown 03:45.2
Amy Bulger Indy SurviveOars 03:48.2
Jeanna Stewart IRC 03:59.8
Ellen Gregory IRC 03:59.9
Nanette Barrett Unaffiliated 04:02.4
Bridget Bonham Unaffiliated 04:03.7
Sarah Demmon Unaffiliated 04:06.6
Etta Biloon Unaffiliated 04:15.0
Maryanne Hayes IRC 04:19.9
Norma Wallman The Riviera Club 04:33.3
Rosanne Weldon IRC 04:33.9
Kathy Kinghorn Unaffiliated 04:46.2
Maria Hughes Indy SurviveOars 04:56.1
Cathy Creveling IRC 04:58.4
Steph Mineart IRC 05:05.6
Susan Simons Unaffiliated 05:21.5
Mens Masters Novice (1k)

Jamie Emmanuel Crossfit Naptown 03:17.9
Mark Fisherkeller  Crossfit Naptown 03:26.7
Josh Driver Crossfit Naptown 03:36.6
Hank Kurzawski RowkFit Chicago 03:38.1
Dean Bobay Concordia 04:15.8
Mixed Open 2k Relay

Eddie Fischer Purdue Crew 06:01.1
Nick Van Antwerp  University of lllinois  06:04.1
Shaun Tieman Hoosier CrossFit 06:08.5
Jen Kaido IRC 06:12.7
Alyssa McMurtry Purdue Crew 06:20.7
Collin Taylor Hoosier CrossFit 06:22.0
Mark Fisherkeller  Crossfit Naptown 06:29.1
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Amanda
Brad
Jesse
John
Josh
Calie

Hunt
Clark
Vasquez
Morgan
Driver
Gihl

Crossfit Naptown
CrossFit Indy North
CrossFit RAZE
Fitness By Design
Crossfit Naptown
Purdue Lwt

06:35.7
06:39.2
06:39.5
06:49.2
07:03.7
07:11.0



